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Church Calendar Events 2012
All are welcome. Come as you are.

November
Sunday, November 4 11:00 AM Church Service and Communion

Wednesday, November 7  5:00 PM Church Council Meeting

 6:00 PM Board of Trustees Meeting

Sunday, November 11  11:00 AM Church Service

Sunday, November 18  11:00 AM Church Service with Sister Linda Bessom, SND

Wednesday, November 21 12:00 Noon Senior Lunch

Thursday, November 22 Thanksgiving

Sunday, November 25  11:00 AM Church Service with Rev. Ron Tibbetts

Sunday, November 25  12:30 PM Annual Members Meeting

December
Sunday, December 2  11:00 AM Advent Choir Concert

Sunday, December 9  11:00 AM Church Service

Wednesday, December 12 12:00 Noon Christmas Caroling outside of the church

 3:00 PM Church Council Meeting

 4:00 PM Board of Trustees Meeting

Sunday, December 16  11:00 AM Church Service

Wednesday, December 19  7:30 PM Vagabonds Open Mic Coffee House

Friday, December 21 12:00 Noon Annual Interfaith Homeless Memorial Service

Sunday, December 23  11:00 AM Church Service

Monday, December 25 Christmas

Sunday, December 30  11:00 AM Church Service
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